G
A
S
D
ET
EC
TIO
N
 S
YS
TE
M
S
Rev. 0
Order Code Detected Gas
GS-220.BC.V.ZETA.CO.500 CARBON MONOXIDE 0-500ppm
GS-220.BC.V.ZETA.NO2.30 NITROGEN DIOXIDE 0-30ppm
GS-220.BC.V.ZETA.H2S.100 HYDROGEN SULPHIDE 0-100ppm
GS-220.BC.V.ZETA.AMM.100P AMMONIA 0-100ppm
GS-220.BC.V.ZETA.CL2.10 CHLORINE 0-10ppm
GS-220.BC.V.ZETA.O2.25 OXYGEN 0-25%Vol
Analogue Toxic Gas Detectors
(GS-220.BC.V.ZETA)
Description
The GS-220.BC.V range of Gas detectors are monitoring the
levels of toxic gases such as carbon monoxide, hydrogen
sulfide, nitrogen oxide, nitrogen dioxide, ammonia, oxygen
etc.
Using an electrochemical principle of detection provide high selectivity for